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Ground Floor Plan
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TYPE G1
3 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 179.73 sq.m
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TYPE G4
3 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 179.87 sq.m

Space Name Sq.meters/ o i gladl) awil

Main lounge 24.70 Toundyl) Alall
Main lounge terrace 14.08 Alall 48,5
Master bedroom 20.48 Al ol daje
Master bedroom bath 7.79 iyl agill dije alea
Master bedroom terrace 8.69 Aty agill daje 48,5
Main Garden 14.09 A Il dguaal)
Second bedroom 14.44 Al agill daje
Third bedroom 14.50 A gl e
Garden 7.70 Aaalall dgpaal)
Kitchen 11.04 kel
Master bathroom 7.20 bl alesl)
Guest toilet 3.62 Caguall Cullg
Corridoors 8.34 Alall f paall
Main entrance 4.81 iyl JAaall
Services 18.25 T k)

Total apartment builtup area 179.73  Lhliala o daall Alalsl dalewll

Phase 1 —A-  —1- 1y dsyl
(FA - E) g s

Space Name Sq.meters/ L fa g ladl) a

Main lounge 24.70 ddyl) ALl
Main lounge terrace 14.22 Alall 48,5
Master bedroom 20.48 Ayl asil) dae
Master bedroom bath 7.79 iyl asill daje alea
Master bedroom terrace 8.69 Ayl aqill Adje 4d)5
Main Garden 14.09 A Il daaal)
Second bedroom 14.50 Al 0l daje
Third bedroom 14.44 GIE ) dae
Garden 7.70 daaldl) daal)
Kitchen 11.04 bl
Master bathroom 7.20 il aleal)
Guest toilet 3.62 Caguall cullg
Corridoors 8.34 LAl ol yaall
Main entrance 4.81 el Jaadl
Services 18.25 Gleadl)

Total apartment builtup area 179.87 giliats ¢ ARaN ALalSY dabuwal)




Space Name

Sq.meters/ A Sia sgladl) aul

Main lounge

Main lounge terrace
Master bedroom
Master bedroom bath
Main Garden
Second bedroom
Garden

Kitchen

Bathroom
Corridoors

Main entrance
Services

Total apartment builtup area

21.60
9.40
20.48
7.79
18.08
14.50
7.70
11.04
7.61
8.09
4.79
18.25

149.33

A ALl
Al 4y

Tl o5l 82
Gl sl 882 lan
CESTE TN

aalil) gl e

ald d5,0a1)

guadadll

Leall

03140 il padl)
il Jaal
eileaal

Lgiliats g AN ALalsl) dalowall

Phase 1 —A-  —1- 1 dsyl
(FA - E) g5 isisad) 54

Space Name

Main lounge

Main lounge terrace
Master bedroom
Master bedroom bath
Main Garden

Second bedroom
Garden

Kitchen

Bathroom

Corridoors & entrance
Services

Total apartment builtup area

21.60
9.44
20.48
7.79
13.89
14.50
7.70
11.65
7.89
6.58
18.25

139.77

Sqg.meters/ a0 sia s Ladl) sl

i)l ALl
Alall 2,8

Lt sl 4858
i)l sill A8)8 ales
T} sl

Al gl a2

Aaaldl Al

feakadl

Leall

Jaaaly ) Elpeall
Glaaall

Lgiliate g AN ALalsl) dalowall

TYPE G2
2 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 149.33 sq.m

=4|

TYPE G3
2 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 139.77 sq.m
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TYPE T1
Raleisny 3 Bedroom Apartment  Space Name Sq.meters/ ais sia g Liadl) aul
sk Total Area: 158.5 sq.m

Main lounge 24.29 Jand 1) ALl
Main lounge Balcony 15.19 Alall 48,5
Master bedroom 20.48 Al agill daje
Master bedroom bath 7.79 iyl agill daje alea
Master bedroom terrace 8.45 Aty agill ddje 48,58
Second bedroom 14.54 Aplll asll daje
Third bedroom 14.50 A Al i
Kitchen 11.04 kel
Master bathroom 7.20

Guest toilet 3.62

Corridoors 8.34

Main entrance 4.81 el Jaadl
Services 18.25 Tl

Total apartment builtup area 158.5 giliate g AREN ALalsl) dalocall

Phase 1 —A-  —1- 1 dsyl

(FA - E) g5 disod) g

Space Name Sqg.meters/ a0 sia s Ladl) il

Main lounge 24.29 Joudyll Alal)
Main lounge Balcony 15.19 Alall 48,5
Master bedroom 20.48 Al agill dape
Master bedroom bath 7.79 iyl asill dije ales
Master bedroom terrace 8.45 Aty aqill daje da)5
Second bedroom 14.54 Al 4l daje
Third bedroom 14.50 L a5l 430
Kitchen 11.04 bl
Master bathroom 7.20 el alaal)
Guest toilet 3.62 Caguall cullg
Corridoors 8.34 LAl ol yaall
Main entrance 4.81 el Jaadl
Services 18.25 Glaadl)

TYPE T4
3 Bedroom Apar’[ment Total apartment builtup area 158.5 giliats g ARl ALalSY dabual)

Total Area: 158.5 sq.m




TYPE T2
Space Name Sq.meters/ g sia slail aul 3 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 155.42 sq.m

Main lounge 24.62 Al ALl
Main lounge Balcony 15.19 Alall ddy
Master bedroom 20.48 Ayl agll daje
Master bedroom bath 7.79 eyl agill daje alea
Master bedroom terrace 8.45 iyl agill daje 4a)8
Second bedroom 14.54 Al o sl Ay
Third bedroom 14.50 A Ll Ay
Kitchen 11.04 bl
Master bathroom 7.20 il aleal)
Corridoors 8.52 Al ¢l paall
Main entrance 4.84 el Jaaall
Services 18.25 Tl

Total apartment builtup area 155.42 giliale ¢ 4841 Atalgt) dalical)

Phase 1 —A-  —1- 1 dsyl

(FA - E) g5 dsodl g

Space Name Sq.meters/ s sa ¢ Laadl) ]

Main lounge 24.29 Jondyll Alall
Main lounge Balcony 15.19 Alal) 48,5
Master bedroom 20.48 Lt gl A2
Master bedroom bath 7.79 iyl gl daje alea
Master bedroom terrace 8.45 Ayl agill daje ddy5
Second bedroom 14.54 Al o) daje
Third bedroom 14.50 Al a5l dd
Kitchen 11.04 ehaal)
Master bathroom 7.20 il aleal)
Guest toilet 3.62 Caguall cullg
Corridoors 8.34 Adafall cf yaal)
Main entrance 4.72 il Jaad)
Services 18.25 leadl)
TYPE T3

Total apartment builtup area  158.41 giliate 5 A8EN ALalS)) dalesall 3 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 158.41 sq.m
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n."tl"":-ﬁ
E ; — = TYPE G1
‘ Garden ! - : 2 Bedroom Apartment

A : Space Name Sqg.meters/ a0 sia gladl) awil
1 | Total Area: 137.3 sq.m
Main lounge 25.80 Joudyl) Alall
Main lounge terrace 7.96 Alall 48,5
Master bedroom 24.51 Al asill daje
Master bedroom bath 6.55 iyl agll ddje alea
Main Garden 11.02 Ayl dgaal)
Second bedroom 16.33 Al a5l daje
Garden 9.12 daalall dgpaal)
Kitchen 10.36 gkl
Master bathroom 4.61 el alasl)
Corridoors & entrance 7.29 Jaaally sl el yaall
Services 13.75 leasl)

Total apartment builtup area 137.3 eliata g A8aN Alalsl) dalecll

Phase 1 - C - -z - AN da)l
(FA - G) g disol) 5ol

Garden
1.7mil 33m

Space Name Sq.meters/ s sa gladl) awil

Main lounge 25.83 A1) ALl
Main lounge terrace 7.96 Alall 48,5
Master bedroom 24.51 Al 0l daje
Master bedroom bath 6.55 L)) gl dape alea
Main Garden 11.02 A Il daal)
Second bedroom 16.33 Aulll a5l daje
Garden 9.12 daaldl) dgaal)
Kitchen 10.36 gkl
Master bathroom 4.51 il alaal)
Corridoors & entrance L) Jaally adalall clyadll
Services 13.75 Glaadl)

Total apartment builtup area 137.23  Lhliale 9 daall Adals)) daled)

el | N TYPE G4
ot R 2 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 137.23 sq.m




Space Name Sq.meters/ A sia sgladl) aul

Main lounge

Main lounge terrace
Master bedroom
Master bedroom bath
Main Garden

Second bedroom
Garden

Kitchen

Master bathroom
Corridoors & entrance
Services

Total apartment builtup area

25.80
7.96
24.51
6.55
11.02
16.33
9.12
10.36
4.61
7.29
13.75

137.3

Ayl AL

Alall 48y

oyl poll A0
oyl ol A olea
dawtyl) Ll

Aulll 4l daye

daalall dajall

gealaall

il aleal)

Jaaally lalall chf paal)
Gilaadll

lgiliate 9 A8EN AlalSl dalecal)

Phase 1 - C - -z - Ay dayl
(FA - G) g5 L) saa

Space Name Sq.meters/ L e s ladl) a

Main lounge

Main lounge terrace
Master bedroom
Master bedroom bath
Main Garden

Second bedroom
Garden

Kitchen

Master bathroom
Corridoors & entrance
Services

Total apartment builtup area

25.81
7.96
24.51
6.55
11.02
16.33
9.12
10.36
4.61
7.29
13.75

137.31

PO ECIR]
ALl 4,8

vl a il 4852
Ll asill A8)e ol
st | Zigaal

A ol A

Al Ayl

sdad)

iyl plaal)

Jaadly LRI el
Gleadll

lgoliate 5 4850 ALalsl) dalal)

TYPE G3
2 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 137.3 sq.m

TYPE G4
2 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 137.31 sq.m

Terrace
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Terrace
34X 1.1 5m

TYPE G2
Studio Apartment
Total Area: 53.61 sq.m

Space Name

Studio
Terrace

Kitchen & entrance

Bathroom
Services

Total apartment builtup area

Sq.meters/ s sa gladl) awil

23.85 a5
5.56 38,3
5.91 Jaaalls gedadl
4.54 alaall
13.75 leaal)

53.61 lgiliats 9 ABEN AlalSl dalucal)

Phase 1 - C - -z - AN da)l

(FA - G) g5 duisud) ga




TYPE T1
2 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 124.83 sq.m

Space Name Sq.meters/ s sa g ladl) acl

Main lounge 25.32 Joudyl) Alall
Balcony 16.29 4,4
Master bedroom 24.50 At agll daje
Master bedroom bath 6.55 Ayl asill daje ales
Second bedroom 16.35 Aplll a5l daje
Kitchen 10.39 gkl
Bathroom 4.40 Leall
Corridoors & entrance 7.28 Jaadly sl el yaall
Services 13.75 leasl)

Total apartment builtup area 124.83 giliata 9 d8al ALalsl dalowlf

Phase 1 -C - -z - AN dayl

(FA - G) g5 duisud) ga

Space Name Sq.meters/ s sa gladl) awil

sopuiey /ot
aprﬁn wey 2

Main lounge 25.32 douhyll Al
Balcony 16.29 8,3
Master bedroom 24.50 Al agill daje
Master bedroom bath 6.55 Ayl asill dije ales
Second bedroom 16.35 Aulll a5l daje
Kitchen 10.39 bl
Bathroom 4.40 alaal)
Corridoors & entrance 7.28 Jaally Adalall el yaadll
Services 13.75 Glaadll

Total apartment builtup area 124.83  Lliale 9 daall Adalsl) daled)
TYPE T6
2 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 124.83 sq.m




TYPE T2
1 Bedroom Apartment

Total Area: 89.88 sq.m
Space Name Sq.meters/ e sa g ladl) aul

Main lounge 26.05 Ayl ALl
Balcony 16.07 44,3
Master bedroom 16.90 Ayl agill daje
Kitchen 6.19 gebadl)
Bathroom 4.86 Laal)
Corridoors & entrance 6.06 Jaaally sl ¢l el
Services 13.75 Gleadl)

Total apartment builtup area 89.88 giliale g A& ALalSl daluwal)

Phase 1 -C - -z - JdN dayl

(FA - G) g5 duisud) ga

Space Name Sq.meters/ s sa

Main lounge 26.05

Balcony 16.07

Master bedroom 16.90

Kitchen 6.19

Bathroom 4.86 2
Corridoors & entrance 6.06 Jaaally Ldalall cof el
Services 13.75 cileadld)

Total apartment builtup area 89.88 giliale g A& ALalSl dalewal)
TYPE T5

1 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 89.88 sq.m




TYPE T3

2 Bedroom Apartment P S Balcony
Space Name Sg.meters/ a0 sia g Ladl) ani .. )| &Bm25m

Total Area: 124.83sq.m

Main lounge 25.32 Ayl Al
Balcony 16.29 48,41
Master bedroom 24.50 diyll asill daje
Master bedroom bath 6.55 Lyl Al ddje alas
Second bedroom 16.35 Al A gl dape
Kitchen 10.39 Ghadll
Bathroom 4.40 Laal)
Corridoors & entrance 7.28 Jaaally lslall chfpaal)
Services 13.75 Gleadl)

Total apartment builtup area 124.83  llale o daall Alalsl dalewll

Phase1 -C - -z - JdyN dayl

(FA - G) g5 duisud) ga

Space Name Sq.meters/ s ¢ Ladll A

Main lounge 25.32 Aol Alall
Balcony 16.29 44,4
Master bedroom 24.50 Ayl asill daje
Master bedroom bath 6.55 Ayl asill dije ales
Second bedroom 16.35
Kitchen 10.39
Bathroom 4.40
Corridoors & entrance 7.28 Jaaally s lall efpaall
Services 13.75 Gleadl)

Total apartment builtup area 124.83  lglials g A& ALalSl dalwal)
TYPE T4

2 Bedroom Apartment
Total Area: 124.83 sq.m
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Ground Floor Plan

Second Floor Plan

‘é_am\ Caalhall

Phase 1 -C - -z - JN asyal
(G+1) uslad cylalt JU8

Space Name

Main lounge

Guest bedroom
Bathroom

Kitchen

Staircase

Front garden & Gararge
Back garden

Corridoors

Second bedroom
Third bedroom
Balcony
Bathroom
Laundry

Maid room

Maid room Bath
Corridoors
Staircase

Total Villa builtup area

Sq.meters/ e sa

48.30
15.33
5.96
21.86
13.78
80.81
61.30
2.92

21.97
21.76
22.62
6.00
3.84
10.59
3.39
9.17
8.11

s ladl) anl

Ayl ALl
QM\ as 33)&:
ew\

Fahaall

@ -5l

G\)SX\J 4ale) dgyaal)
alil) daaal)

sl cyeal)

Al ol dde
B .5 e
4,

Aleal

Sl 42
Al 438
sl e oles
Al il padl)
o

357.73 lgiliale g AUAU ALaSH dalocal)

Townhouse Type G+1
Total Built-up Area: 215.62 sq.m
Garden Area & Garage: 142.11 sq.m
Total Villa Area: 357.73
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Ja¥) Gkl
First Floor Plan

Phase2 - A- -1 - dull dsydl
(G+2) (gl ol S8

Space Name  Sqg.meters/ aaa sia s ladl) sl

Main lounge 48.30 Ayl Al
Guest bedroom 15.33 Caguall 0 dde
Bathroom 5.96 plaal)
Kitchen 21.86 bl
Staircase 13.78 L\
Front garden & Gararge 80.81 s dale¥) danaall
Back garden 61.30 Jaalal) Agaal)
Corridoors 2.92 lalall el yaall

Master bedroom 29.30 Ayl agill daje
Master bedroom Bath 13.16 Ayl Al olaa
Third bedroom 17.48 A gl daye
Fourth bedroom 21.83 Al agill 482
Balcony 8.49 44,3
Bathroom 4.92 alaall
Corridoors 6.47 a0l el yaall
Store 4.26 Al
Staircase 10.40 A

Fifth bedroom 21.97 dalal) agall daje
Sixth bedroom 21.76 Aol agill 482
Balcony 22.62 PEPRA|
Bathroom 6.00 alaal)
Laundry 3.84 Janll 48ye
Maid room 10.59 PUERA| PSS
Maid room Bath 3.39 Akl e alea
Corridoors 9.17 daall & yaal)
Staircase 8.11 L\

Total Villa builtup area 116.31 \gilaale o ANEN ALalSY) dalucall

Townhouse Type G+2
- - + Total Built-up Area: 331.93 sq.m
Sl sl = == Garden Area & Garage: 142.11 sq.m
Second Floor Plan Total Villa Area: 474.04
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